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Subject to technical alterations.

1.5 d high, tempered, strength class 10. Can be used for conical 
sockets DIN 6319D or G. With the flat end, can be used for 
washers DIN 6340. 

Hexagon nut
DIN 6330B

height 3,0 dia. Tempered, tensile strength class 10.
Extension nut
No. 6334

hexagon nut

* Old DIN standard. 
(   ) DIN expanded.

* old DIN standard.

Application:
The extension nut no. 6334 is used to connect T-slot bolts DIN 787 with studs DIN 6379. Through-
drive of thread is not possible. For function and safety both screws should match half the length of nut 
on either side. Minimum depth is 1 x dia of thread.
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Order 
 no.

Size E M R S Packaging 
Unit 

Weight

[g]

82362 M6 11,05 9 9 10 100 5
82370 M8 14,40 12 12 13 100 9
82354 M10 17,80 15 15 16 50 14
82388 M10 18,90 15 15 *17 50 20
82347 M12 20,03 18 17 18 50 20
82396 M12 21,10 18 17 *19 50 28
82321 (M14) 23,40 21 20 21 50 34
82404 (M14) 24,50 21 20 *22 50 45
82412 M16 26,80 24 22 24 50 58
82420 (M18) 30,10 27 24 27 25 83
82438 M20 33,50 30 27 30 25 110
82339 (M22) 37,70 33 30 34 10 185
82446 (M22) 35,70 33 30 *32 10 130
82453 M24 40,00 36 32 36 10 195
82461 (M27) 45,60 40 36 41 - 280
82479 M30 51,30 45 41 46 - 405
82487 M36 61,30 54 50 55 - 715
82495 M42 72,60 63 58 65 - 1170
82503 M48 83,90 72 67 75 - 1800

Order 
 no.

Size E M S Packaging 
Unit 

Weight

[g]

82651 M6 11,05 18 10 100 8
82669 M8 14,40 24 13 50 19
82271 M10 17,80 30 16 25 30
82677 M10 18,90 30 *17 25 42
82289 M12 20,03 36 18 25 48
82685 M12 21,10 36 *19 25 64
82297 M14 23,40 42 21 25 73
82693 M14 24,50 42 *22 25 95
82701 M16 26,80 48 24 25 120
82719 M18 30,10 54 27 20 170
82727 M20 33,50 60 30 10 240
82305 M22 37,70 66 34 10 390
82735 M22 35,70 66 *32 10 280
82743 M24 40,00 72 36 - 400
82750 M27 45,60 81 41 - 600
82768 M30 51,30 90 46 - 850
82776 M36 61,30 108 55 - 1470
82784 M42 72,60 126 65 - 2340
82792 M48 83,90 144 75 - 3600


